
LAKE 
MICHIGAN

MCHENRYWINNEBAGO
BOONE

OGLE

KANE

DEKALB

LEE
COOK

DUPAGE

WILL

LAKE

W
H

IT
ES

ID
E

NB O’Hare Interchange 
Toll Plaza
NB O’Hare Interchange
Toll Plaza

Halsted Street
Toll Plaza

Halsted Street
Toll Plaza

159th Street
 Toll Plaza

159th Street
Toll Plaza

IL 31
Toll Plaza

IL 31
Toll Plaza

IL 25
Toll Plaza

IL 25
Toll Plaza

Golf Road
Toll Plaza
Golf Road
Toll Plaza

River Road
Toll Plaza
River Road
Toll Plaza

IL 53
Toll Plaza

IL 53
Toll Plaza

North Avenue
Toll Plaza

North Avenue
Toll Plaza

4720

20

47

12

55
57

290

39

94

294

88

90

355

390

90

90

90

90

94

90

94

290

55

355
88

294

80

80

57

80

39

39

94

490

Arlington Heights
Road Toll Plaza
Arlington Heights
Road Toll Plaza

East Riverside
Toll Plaza
East Riverside 
Toll Plaza

163rd Street
Toll Plaza

163rd Street
Toll Plaza

LE
G
EN

D

Toll Plaza Improvements

Updated: 06/23/25

SYSTEMWIDE
Toll Plaza Improvements

I N T E R S TAT E

SW


